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Term Dates

Mon 27 Jan — Fri 4 Apr
Tues 22 Apr — Fri 27 Jun
Mon 14 Jul — Fri 19 Sep
Tues 7 Oct — Fri 5 Dec
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Public Holidays

Labour Day

18 July

Tuesday 28 Jan
Thursday 17 July

Australia Day Holiday
Good Friday
Easter Monday
ANZAC Day
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Monday 27 Jan
Friday 18 April

Monday 21 April
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